
ACTIVITY REPORT
August 27th - September 2nd, 2024



1 Briarwood Crescent

Price:

Days on Market:

Expires:

$849,905

61

November 3rd, 2024

Activity

Details

Total Views on 
Matrix

Total Views on
Realtor.ca

Total 
Showings
Feedback
(Last 7 Days)

Is Client
Interested?

How Is The Price?

Bringing An Offer?

Feedback

Additional
Comments

2,955

1,092

8

0


